Race Date
October 16, 2019

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls
7TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - GREGORY Finish Position
Team Score (places):46
1 211 Grace O’'malley 4 4
2 216 Samantha Pefia 5 9
3 195 Maggie Kalish 7 16
4 228 Emily Wu 13 29
5 173 Jayne Cahoon 17 46
6 222 Mckinley Stevens (29) (75)
7 180 Madalyn Finke (31) (106)
8 185 Veronica Grinnip More Than 7
9 225 Sritanvi Tummala More Than 7
10 172 Maddie Biestek More Than 7
11 175 Keira Cowan More Than 7
12 189 Autumn Henderson More Than 7
13 178 Ananya Elanchezhian More Than 7
Team - WASHINGTON Finish Position
Team Score (places):64
1 731 Emma Berres 1 1
2 735 Kate Corcoran 8 9
3 726 Arianna Ahlm 14 23
4 757 Emily Nixon 20 43
5 745 Laney Goss 21 64
6 743 Surjee Gill (23) (87)
7 759 Nora Palm (50) (137)
8 773 Felicty Smith More Than 7
9 761 Hasini Peddu More Than 7
10 778 Taylor Watson More Than 7
11 728 Linda Anavisca- Lopez More Than 7
12 765 Zippy (elizabet Rorvick More Than 7
13 766 Susanna Ruiz-Cordero More Than 7
14 753 Campbell Metzger More Than 7
15 727 Kaylee Ahn More Than 7
16 740 Molly Ferrell More Than 7
17 742 Audrey Gilbert More Than 7
18 739 Maggie Fagan More Than 7
19 777 Samantha Trotz More Than 7
20 774 Hana Syed More Than 7

Team - KENNEDY

Team Score (places):116

Finish Position
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Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 9:50.0

9:27.7 9:27.7 0:00.0
9:33.9 19:01.6 0:06.1
9:44.9 28:46.5 0:17.1
9:59.9 38:46.5 0:32.1
10:23.7 49:10.2 0:55.9
10:48.7 59:58.9 1:21.0
10:50.8 1:10:49.7 1.23.0
11:30.1 1:22:19.9 2:02.4
12:06.8  1:34:26.8 2:39.1
12:08.3  1:46:35.2 2:40.6
13:00.8  1:59:36.0 3:33.0
14:16.0  2:13:52.0 4:48.2
14:28.8  2:28:20.9 5:01.1

- 2
Average Time: 10:03.7

9:13.1 9:13.1 0:00.0
9:51.1 19:04.2 0:38.0
10:07.1 29:11.3 0:54.0
10:33.5 39:44.9 1:20.4
10:33.8 50:18.8 1:20.7
10:37.6  1:00:56.5 1:24.5
11:21.5 1:12:18.0 2:08.4
11:30.6 1:23:48.7 2:17.5
11:42.1  1:35:30.8 2:29.0
11:425 1:47:13.4 2:29.4
12:05.3  1:59:18.7 2:52.2
12:10.0 2:11:28.8 2:56.9
12:18.6  2:23:47.4 3:05.5
12:19.6  2:36:07.0 3:06.5
12:27.9  2:48:34.9 3:14.8
12:44.2  3:01:19.2 3:31.1
12:47.9 3:14:.07.1 3:34.8
13:51.9  3:27:59.0 4:38.8
14:12.3 3:42:11.4 4:59.2
14:21.3  3:56:32.7 5:08.2

- 3
Average Time: 10:28.9

10/16/2019 05:56:01



Race Date
October 16, 2019

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - KENNEDY Finish Position
Team Score (places):116
1 410 Madeleine Malinger 9 9
2 408 Ivie Lindquist 10 19
3 464 Alessandra Woods 24 43
4 373 Aashi Dharia 27 70
5 438 Anna Schatz 46 116
6 418 Elsa Moede (49) (165)
7 413 Nina Mantel (52) (217)
8 378 Sydney Ewald More Than 7
9 434 Arianna Rivera More Than 7
10 400 Jaelyn Karuna More Than 7
11 381 Abby Gadomski More Than 7
12 402 Mishka Katyayan More Than 7
13 370 Bavya Chowdavarapu More Than 7
14 443 Vanshika Shahdadpuri More Than 7
Team - JEFFERSON Finish Position
Team Score (places):122
1 338 Kiley Senall 6 6
2 302 Audrey Hall 12 18
3 298 Ava Grant 30 48
4 312 Avery Jones 36 84
5 276 Katelyn Bell 38 122
6 282 Ellie Child (53) (175)
7 291 Mikayla Doxie (54) (229)
8 274  Abby Baldinger More Than 7
9 271 Camille Arriola More Than 7
10 323 Olivia Norbut More Than 7
11 331 Sophie Preece More Than 7
12 294 Chloe Fast More Than 7
13 345 Sresha Vellanki More Than 7
14 315 Ariana Kumar More Than 7
Team - MADISON Finish Position -
Team Score (places):130
1 566 Isabella Brozek 11 11
2 604 Isabella Orihuela 26 37
3 599 Brynn Miller 28 65
4 564 Brenna Berkowitz 32 97
5 582 Holly Goodfellow 33 130

Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls

7TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

3
Average Time: 10:28.9

9:54.2 9:54.2 0:00.0
9:55.7 19:49.9 0:01.5
10:38.0 30:28.0 0:43.8
10:43.2 41:11.2 0:49.0
11:13.5 52:24.8 1:19.3
11:18.4 1:03:43.3 1:24.2
11:22.2 1:15:05.6 1:28.0
11:49.9 1.26:55.5 1.55.7
12:20.5 1:39:16.1 2:26.3
12:36.9 1:51:53.0 2:42.7
12:38.6 2:04:31.7 2:44.4
13:39.3 2:18:11.1 3:45.1
14:13.6  2:32:24.7 4:19.4
14:245  2:46:49.2 4:30.3
- 4

Average Time: 10:27.6

9:35.6 9:35.6 0:00.0
9:59.6 19:35.3 0:24.0
10:49.6 30:24.9 1:13.9
10:55.8 41:20.7 1:20.2
10:57.6 52:18.4 1:22.0
11:25.9 1:03:44.3 1:50.2
11:26.6 1:15:11.0 1.51.0
11:40.1 1:26:51.2 2:04.5
12:08.7 1:39:00.0 2:33.1
12:19.1 1:51:19.1 2:43.4
12:44.5 2:04:03.6 3:08.8
13:09.8 2:17:135 3:34.1
13:48.7  2:31:02.2 4:13.0
15:28.2 2:46:30.4 5:52.5
5

Average Time: 10:37.9

9:57.8 9:57.8 0:00.0
10:39.9 20:37.7 0:42.0
10:45.7 31:23.4 0:47.9
10:52.6 42:16.0 0:54.8
10:53.4 53:09.5 0:55.6
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):130

Name

6 626 Shayna Yi

7 601 Emily Moran

8 606 Lydia Park

9 625 Sarah Williamson
10 598 Jocelyn Medina Llam
11 608 Chanelle Phillips
12 628 Claire Zeng

Team - LINCOLN
Team Score (places):130

1 547 Callie Tumilty

2 554 Tessa Williams

3 548 Natalie Vogel

4 537 Kaylee Shiffer

5 507 Soli Karagianis

6 516 Meghan Leegan

7 475 Kate Anderson

8 530 Ellen Purl

9 500 Madeline Hayes
10 504 Emma House
11 479 Meredith Cann
12 486 Natalie Egan
13 484 Gabby Dealmeida
14 472 Sarifina Adamo
15 495 Athena Goshen
16 499 Arwa Hameed
17 512 Helena Kukis
18 556 Josephine Zachariah

Team - SCULLEN
Team Score (places):152

651
648
662
655
663
664
666
650

Sienna McEneaney
Jadyn Lome

Ankita Senapati
Dhriti Pai

Prakrti Senthil
Katelyn Shen

Emily Shield
Stephana Manimala
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NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls

7TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 10:37.9
(40) (170) 11:01.3 1:04:10.8 1:03.4
(41) (211) 11:02.2 1:15:13.1 1:04.4
More Than 7 11:13.9 1:26:27.1 1:16.1
More Than 7 11:39.7 1:38:06.9 1:41.9
as More Than 7 11:51.6  1:49:585 1:53.8
More Than 7 12:00.6 2:01:59.2 2:02.8
More Than 7 12:18.0 2:14:17.3 2:20.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:31.8
3 3 9:24.5 9:24.5 0:00.0
18 21 10:24.3 19:48.9 0:59.7
25 46 10:38.4 30:27.3 1:13.8
37 83 10:56.3 41:23.6 1:31.7
47 130 11:15.5 52:39.1 1:50.9
(48) (178) 11:16.6  1:03:55.8 1:52.0
(55) (233) 11:28.4  1:15:24.2 2:03.8
More Than 7 11:37.8  1:27:02.0 2:13.2
More Than 7 11:41.7 1:38:43.8 2:17.2
More Than 7 11:43.7 1.50:27.5 2:19.1
More Than 7 11:59.8 2:02:27.3 2:35.2
More Than 7 12:05.7 2:14:33.0 2:41.1
More Than 7 12:15.6 2:26:48.7 2:51.0
More Than 7 12:20.8  2:39:09.5 2:56.2
More Than 7 12:23.5 2:51:33.0 2:59.0
More Than 7 12:25.4  3:03:58.5 3:00.9
More Than 7 13:04.9 3:17:03.4 3:40.3
More Than 7 13:19.5 3:30:23.0 3:55.0
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 10:38.6
2 2 9:18.9 9:18.9 0:00.0
22 24 10:35.2 19:54.2 1:16.3
39 63 11:00.2 30:54.4 1:41.2
44 107 11:07.5 42:01.9 1:48.5
45 152 11:11.2 53:13.2 1:52.3
(59) (2112) 11:36.6  1:04:49.9 2:17.7
(61) (272) 11:46.4 1:16:36.3 2:27.5
More Than 7 12:20.1 1:28:56.5 3:.01.1
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls

7TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SCULLEN Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 10:38.6
9 652 Bhargavi Nambori More Than 7 13:56.4  1:42:53.0 4:37.5
Team - CRONE Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):185 Average Time: 10:57.2
1 13 Audrey Creaves 15 15 10:17.0 10:17.0 0:00.0
2 24  Mia Glasgow 34 49 10:53.8 21:10.9 0:36.8
3 39 Alice Meng 42 91 11:06.0 32:16.9 0:48.9
4 62 Megan West 43 134 11:07.2 43:24.2 0:50.1
5 38 Anya Manivannan 51 185 11:21.9 54:46.1 1:04.8
6 35 Sathmi Liyanage (60) (245) 11:44.2  1:06:30.3 1:27.1
7 60 Ahal Vasudevan (65) (310) 12:07.8  1:18:38.2 1:50.7
8 20 Mya Genell More Than 7 12:16.5  1:30:54.7 1:59.5
9 37 Ana MacKowiak More Than 7 12:17.1  1:43:11.9 2:00.0
10 47 Lucy Pepple More Than 7 12:39.1  1:55:51.0 2:22.0
11 14 Risha Dhinahar More Than 7 12:47.6  2:08:38.6 2:30.6
12 7 Adena Biju More Than 7 12:57.9  2:21:36.6 2:40.8
13 19 Swadha Garnaik More Than 7 13:37.5 2:35:14.1 3:20.4
14 43 Inseeya Nomani More Than 7 14:16.3  2:49:30.4 3:59.2
15 51 Phoebe Puacz More Than 7 14:26.9  3:03:57.4 4:09.8
16 56 Savani Shrikhande More Than 7 14:44.2  3:18:41.6 4:27.1
Team - GRANGER Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):229 Average Time: 11:33.2
1 140 Olivia Moore 16 16 10:20.3 10:20.3 0:00.0
2 120 Shivani Jambunathan 19 35 10:31.8 20:52.1 0:11.4
3 143 Madhu Papudesu 57 92 11:35.1 32:27.3 1:14.8
4 117 Deborah Ho 68 160 12:34.9 45:02.2 2:14.5
5 782 Mya Belton 69 229 12:43.8 57:46.1 2:23.5
6 99 Ava Babyar (70) (299) 13:01.8 1:10:47.9 2:41.5
7 142  Anusha Nagar (71) (370) 13:04.2  1:23:52.2 2:43.9
8 155 Heri Ryu More Than 7 13:11.5 1:37:03.7 2:51.2
9 144  Aneri Patel More Than 7 13:35.4  1:50:39.2 3:15.1
10 153 Suchita Rao, More Than 7 15:17.0  2:05:56.3 4:56.7
11 115 Kirthana Gajja More Than 7 16:10.8  2:22:07.1 5:50.5
12 137 Kylee McGovern More Than 7 16:13.1  2:38:20.2 5:52.7
13 116 Gayatri Goli More Than 7 17:33.9 2:55:54.1 7:13.6
14 96 Naz Almimorry More Than 7 18:52.8  3:14:47.0 8:32.5
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No

Team - HILL
Team Score (places):291

Name

235
256
248
263
270

Shriyadita Bhilkar
Abigail McDonagh
Sarrah Jhalodwala
Vindhya Reddy
Delaney Yorke
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Team - STILL
Team Score (places):327

707
720
690
698
680
725
696

Maya Newson
Pranali Thakkar
Valerie Gutierrez
Alisha Khan
Raelyn Bethea
Annika Wilberg
Apurva Kashyap
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Team - FISCHER
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 66 Elle Bettenhausen
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NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls
7TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 12:25.6
35 35 10:55.0 10:55.0 0:00.0
56 91 11:31.1 22:26.1 0:36.0
58 149 11:35.7 34:01.9 0:40.7
67 216 12:30.2 46:32.1 1:35.2
75 291 15:36.1  1:02:08.2 4:41.1
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 12:20.9
62 62 11:54.3 11:54.3 0:00.0
63 125 11:56.6 23:50.9 0:02.3
64 189 12:01.1 35:52.0 0:06.8
66 255 12:21.7 48:13.8 0:27.4
72 327 13:31.1  1:01:44.9 1:36.8
(73) (400) 14:25.2  1:16:10.1 2:30.9
(74) (474) 14:35.0  1:30:45.2 2:40.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:27.4 12:27.4 0:00.0
5 10/16/2019 05:56:03



